
Jan - Dec 24

Ordinary Income/Expense
Income

L Program Profits 2,315.45
Memberships 3,101.50
Show or Clinic refund -300.00

Show/Clinic Fees
Lite show no SS 24,649.80
Lite/SS 10,563.00
Recognized Show 53,241.49
Schooling Show 31,446.91
Show/Clinic Fees - Other -926.00

Total Show/Clinic Fees 118,975.20

Silent Auction 1,835.00

Total Income 125,927.15

Gross Profit 125,927.15

Expense
Advertising and Promotion 130.00

Association Fees
AQHA 497.00
SWDC 1,235.00
USDF

Great American Qualifying 1,793.40
Memberships 3,316.00
Sponsorship 50.00

Total USDF 5,159.40

USEF 6,784.60
WDAA 175.00

Total Association Fees 13,851.00

Awards 6,213.45
Computer and Internet Expenses

Show Entry & Management Program 1,485.91

Total Computer and Internet Expenses 1,485.91

Educational
Judging Fee 13,780.00
Technical Delegate Fee 5,550.00
Webcaster 2,940.00

Total Educational 22,270.00

Insurance Expense 1,328.00
IRS Tax Filing 100.80
Office Supplies 3,578.08
Operations Supplies

Food for Volunteer 5,940.17
Misc 71.66
Shavings 11,248.00
Operations Supplies - Other 850.00

Total Operations Supplies 18,109.83

Professional Fees
EMT 3,550.00
On call farrier 850.00
Show labor 2,900.00
Show Manager/Secretary 8,200.00

Total Professional Fees 15,500.00
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Jan - Dec 24

Rent Expense
Extra Day Stalls 300.00
Facility 16,700.00
Lodging for Officials 300.00
Outdoor arena set up and rental 1,000.00
RV Hookup 1,165.00
Stalls 7,265.00

Total Rent Expense 26,730.00

Travel Expense
Airfare 5,897.81
Airport transport of officials 916.96
Hotel 5,035.71
Mileage for officials 4,110.00
Rental Car 175.00
Travel Incedentials 2,600.00
Travel Expense - Other 200.00

Total Travel Expense 18,935.48

Utilities
Internet host 655.79
Live Stream host 1,247.89
Meeting platform 160.00

Total Utilities 2,063.68

Total Expense 130,296.23

Net Ordinary Income -4,369.08

Net Income -4,369.08
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Dec 30, 24

ASSETS
Current Assets

Checking/Savings 2,942.83

Total Current Assets 2,942.83

TOTAL ASSETS 2,942.83

LIABILITIES & EQUITY
Equity 2,942.83

TOTAL LIABILITIES & EQUITY 2,942.83
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